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11 Hampus Gudmundsson Tavlingsskott 9,4 10,1 8,2 8,7 8,8 43,0 43,0
Tavlingsskott 89 93 84 91 96 43,0 86,0
KL11 Tavlingsskott 79 69 68 92 65 34,0 120,0
Tavlingsskott 8,2 6,1 9,0 5,6 8,0 36,0 156,0
1:2
1:3 Mats Gudmundsson  Tavlingsskott 7,3 8,2 8,2 9,5 7,2 39,0 39,0
Tavlingsskott 9,8 8,3 6,8 8,7 8,7 39,0 78,0
M Tavlingsskott 9,0 93 87 81 8,0 42,0 120,0
Tavlingsskott 7,3 74 59 85 96 36,0 156,0
1:4
15
2:1 Hampus Gudmundsson Tavlingsskott 9,5 85 10,4* 9,2 8,6 44,0 44,0
Tavlingsskott 100 55 73 79 8.1 37,0 81,0
KL11 Tavlingsskott 10,0 8,2 8,5 8,3 5,2 39,0 120,0
Tavlingsskott 6,2 9,7 78 10,1 2,6 34,0 154,0
2:2 Viktor Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 95 87 90 10,2 98 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 9,0 9,9 99 106* 91 46,0 91,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 8,8 10,1 9,7 95 10,1 46,0 137,0
Tavlingsskott 89 88 97 94 85 42,0 179,0
2:3 Peter Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 9,7 93 10,2 7,1 84 43,0 43,0
Tavlingsskott 7,2 8,1 105* 8,6 9,6 42,0 85,0
M Tavlingsskott 80 82 96 10,1 7,6 42,0 127,0
Tavlingsskott 9,6 10,2 9,1 93 99 46,0 173,0
2:4 Allan Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 7,5 8,8 94 3,6 9,3 36,0 36,0
Tavlingsskott 6,0 60 58 70 43 28,0 64,0
KL11 Tavlingsskott 6,0 60 54 92 74 33,0 97,0
Tavlingsskott 7,6 10,2 79 10,7+ 7,0 41,0 138,0
2:5 Markus Edvardsson Téavlingsskott 10,4* 6,9 7,6 8,0 9,0 40,0 40,0
Tavlingsskott 84 86 7,7 9,6 10,3* 42,0 82,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 10,6* 78 93 88 10,6* 44,0 126,0
Tavlingsskott 10,0 84 10,5 10,2 10,5* 48,0 174,0
31
3:2 Viktor Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 5,6 8,4 7,4 9,1 2,8 31,0 31,0
Tavlingsskott 3,3 7,3 7,9 10,0 8,9 35,0 66,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 6,7 6,1 56 61 3,1 26,0 92,0
Tavlingsskott 10,4* 00 51 1,6 16,0 108,0
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3:3 Tomas Olsson Tavlingsskott 8,3 9,1 10,3 9,6 10,7* 46,0 46,0
Tavlingsskott 10,2 94 9,8 104* 8.2 46,0 92,0
K2 Tavlingsskott 9,1 83 74 70 0,0 31,0 123,0
Tavlingsskott 10,1 10,1 7,9 9,4 9,8 45,0 168,0

34
35 Christer Nilsson Tavlingsskott 10,1 9,0 7,3 9,8 10,6* 45,0 45,0
Téavlingsskott 9,8 9,8 10,1 10,0 9,0 47,0 92,0
K2 Tavlingsskott 78 6,2 44 85 81 33,0 125,0
Tavlingsskott 7,1 6,1 99 89 93 39,0 164,0
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